Senioren

15.09.18

29.09.18

20.10.18

03.11.18

17.11.18

24.11.18

08.12.18

Sp.Beg.:

2.Verbandsliga, St.1

KSV 51 Bennewitz

KC Gut Holz Drebach

TSV Rot Weil3 Brandis

SG Griin Weil3 Mehltheuer

TSG Sehma
SKV Auerbach
SK Markranstadt
SV Barenstein

KSV 51 Bennewitz
SKV Auerbach

KC Gut Holz Drebach
TSV Rot Weil3 Brandis

SV Bérenstein

SK Markranstadt

TSG Sehma

SG Griin Weil3 Mehltheuer

KSV 51 Bennewitz
SKV Auerbach

KC Gut Holz Drebach
TSG Sehma

TSV Rot Weil3 Brandis

KC Gut Holz Drebach

SV Bérenstein

SG Grin Weil3 Mehltheuer

KSV 51 Bennewitz
SKV Auerbach
TSG Sehma

SK Markranstadt

Mehltheuer

grunds. Spielbeg.: 09:15 Uhr

SKV Auerbach
TSG Sehma

SK Markranstadt
SV Barenstein

KSV 51 Bennewitz

SG Griin Weil3 Mehltheuer
KC Gut Holz Drebach
TSV Rot Weil3 Brandis

SK Markranstadt

TSG Sehma

SV Bérenstein

SG Griin Weil3 Mehltheuer

KSV 51 Bennewitz
SKV Auerbach

TSV Rot Weil3 Brandis
KC Gut Holz Drebach

SG Griun Weil3 Mehltheuer
SV Barenstein

TSV Rot Weil3 Brandis

SK Markranstadt

KSV 51 Bennewitz
SKV Auerbach
TSG Sehma

SK Markranstadt

KC Gut Holz Drebach
TSV Rot Weil3 Brandis
SG Griin Weil3 Mehltheuer
SV Bérenstein

09:30 Uhr

10

11

12

13

14

2018/19

15.12.18

12.01.19

19.01.19

26.01.19

09.02.19

02.03.19

16.03.19

wk 02.07.2018



